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SCL Tigers

3 : 4

SC Bern

1:1 | 2:0 | 0:2 | 0:1

National League A
NL A Regular Season
Sonntag, 21.11.2010 15:45

Spielort
Ilfishalle Langnau
6550 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Nadir Kurmann
Stephane Rochette (9)

Linienrichter
Roger Arm (13)
Peter Küng (7)

Spielverlauf Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

SCL Tigers SC Bern

1. Drittel

Lindemann Kim  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte) 02:57

02:57 Gardner Ryan  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte)

03:43
EQ / 0:1 - Gamache Simon 
Kwiatkowski Joel , Dubé Christian

08:11 Krueger Justin  (2 Min / Halten)

Camenzind Andreas  (2 Min / Hoher Stock) 08:31

12:05 Gerber Beat  (2 Min / Beinstellen)

EQ / 1:1 - Iggulden Mike 
Moggi Claudio , Moggi Sandro

18:39

2. Drittel

EQ / 2:1 - Brooks Brendan 
Reber Jörg , Bucher Tobias

23:18

23:35 Gardner Ryan  (2 Min / Ellbogencheck)

26:08 Jobin David  (2 Min / Beinstellen)

PP1 / 3:1 - Reber Jörg 
Camenzind Andreas , Steiner Daniel

27:51

27:51 Bührer Marco  (OUT)

27:51 Gigon Olivier  (IN)

29:17 Gigon Olivier  (OUT)

29:17 Bührer Marco  (IN)

3. Drittel

46:59 Furrer Philippe  (2 Min / Halten)
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52:17
EQ / 3:2 - Vigier Jean-Pierre 
Gamache Simon , Kwiatkowski Joel

53:21
EQ / 3:3 - McLean Brett 
Gardner Ryan , Scherwey Tristan

53:55 Dubé Christian  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte)

Moggi Claudio  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte) 53:55

Verlängerung / Shootout

65:00 SO / 3:4
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Team-Lineups Captain Postfinance Top-Scorer 1. Torhüter

SCL Tigers SC Bern

Goalie Goalie

1 - Conz Benjamin (1st)
35 - Schmid Marc

39 - Bührer Marco (1st)
35 - Gigon Olivier

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

4 - Lardi Federico
20 - Lindemann Kim
77 - Schilt Sebastian
86 - Flückiger Stefan

41 - Murphy Curtis (E)
39 - Reber Jörg
8 - Lüthi Simon
23 - Lemm Aurelio

29 - Furrer Philippe
3 - Stettler Martin
8 - Kwiatkowski Joel (E)
2 - Gerber Beat

72 - Jobin David

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

10 - Pelletier Pascal (C, E)
11 - Camenzind Andreas
61 - Gerber Adrian
9 - Helfenstein Sven

15 - McLean Brett (E)
51 - Gardner Ryan
96 - Dubé Christian
9 - Gamache Simon (E)
20 - Froidevaux Etienne

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

89 - Moser Simon
95 - Haas Lukas
16 - Moggi Claudio
18 - Bucher Tobias

73 - Iggulden Mike (TS, E)
22 - Steiner Daniel
37 - Moggi Sandro
49 - Brooks Brendan (E)

26 - Reichert Marc
28 - Plüss Martin (C, TS)
32 - Rüthemann Ivo
10 - Scherwey Tristan

11 - Vigier Jean-Pierre (E)
24 - Neuenschwander Caryl
88 - Gerber Roland

Head Coach
John Fust

Head Coach
Larry Huras


